Pozicia
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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 2.liga - 15. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy
Three Beatles 2

Scame

N

Tragédi

Jabras
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane

Profesta
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Kolky
3134
3258
3201
3107
3376
3125
3013
3134

Body
21.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.0
16.0
14.0
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